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

Single quiet owner upstairs, 1 year lease. 

8d098b95777b3ba8b6eac10c1ffb75e1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,595 / 2br - Basememt Suite in Clearbrook (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: May Be Considered w/Approval 

No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 40% (Wifi & Cable Not Included) 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Welcome home to this great 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite nestled in the heart of Clearbrook. 

Boasting a fresh makeover with new flooring and paint throughout, and an updated bathroom, this like -new 

residence exudes modern charm. Enjoy the convenience of off-street parking and your own separate laundry 

facilities. Step outside to a shared yard perfect for relaxing or entertaining. Don't miss out on this opportunity 

to live in style and comfort in a prime location. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

$1,600 / 1br - Aldergrove 1 bedroom ground level suite (Aldergrove) 
1 bedroom ground level basement suite for rent in Aldergrove quiet neighbourhood . 

Available July 1.  Newly renovated. New kitchen. New appliances. New bathroom. Separate entrance. Unfurnished.  

$1600/month + hydro. Includes wifi, small backyard patio. Walk in closet. Blinds and curtains. Walk in shower. 

Street parking. nLease required. Non smoking. No parties. No pets. Excellet for 1 person, student, business person or couple. 

Near transit. Near parks. Near rec centre. Shopping. Groceries. Restaurants. We perform credit/employment/reference checks. 

Applicants will need to provide this information to be considered.  serious applicants only.  If ad is still up then suite still 

avaliable. Will not respond to availability questions.  If interested please send a brief introduction 

aa537633f03334d5b851bd546649bdc4@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement for rent, Available now 

- Includes appliances (stove, fridge, washer/dryer) - Laundry in-suite 

- Includes utilities (hydro, water, wifi)- Parking on driveway for 1 vehicle- Maximum 3 people 

- No pets- No smoking- References will be required, - Please include info about yourself when inquiring (who 

will be renting, relationship to each other, jobs, etc). 

57dcbf91defc36c386432541eb47e8ec@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 1100ft2 - 2 bedroom Aldergrove (Aldergrove) 
Ground level basement suite around 1100 sqft, Separate entrance With lots of sunlight and close to bus stop 

30 % utilities bills . Looking for a long term tenant. Rent can be negotiable for the right person. 

mailto:19004e4ad40b3cbf841b1dfd01f95ced@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8d098b95777b3ba8b6eac10c1ffb75e1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:aa537633f03334d5b851bd546649bdc4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:57dcbf91defc36c386432541eb47e8ec@hous.craigslist.org
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Private laundry in suite. NOT SHARED, High Speed Telus Internet WIFI, Amenities close by: 

- Aldergrove Athletic Park- Save On Foods- Gas station- Very close to Fraser Highway and walking distance to 

fresh Co,  No smoking ,No Drug and no pets allowed. Asking $1600 per month.Available to view now and 

available to rent from July 10, 2024, Occupancy for small family, 1st month rent plus half month rent for 

damage deposit due at the beginning of the tenancy. Work reference require .Tenant has to buy their own 

insurance policy, Please email me a little about yourself, number of people that will be occupying the suite and 

contact information for schedule to view. 

6aba960d4a00369e8242e8851fa8d45b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - Brand New Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
$1600 per month, Available now, 2 beds, 1 full bath, Pets: Cats With Approval 

No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 1/3, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Just beyond the desirable Auguston area of 

Abbotsford. You will find a brand new 2-Bedroom 1- Bathroom basement suite. With great sized bedrooms 

and a large living room, you’ll find ample space to unwind. Featuring in-suite laundry, enjoy the comfort of 

clean clothes without needing to leave home! Lease Terms. Pets negotiable. Tenant pays all utilities. One year 

lease. No smoking. No dogs . Cats ok. Tenant pays water/sewerContact Us:Ace Agencies Property 

Management 604.210.3992 

$1,600 / 1br - 800ft2 - Space availabe (Abbotsford) 
PRIVATE FULLY FURNISHED ONE BEDROOM, LIVING ROOM AND BATH AVAILABLE NOW. 

1 parking space, 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom fully furnished available for rent now. 

Please read the entire description and see the photos before inquiring. Serious inquiries with references only. 

It's a private bedroom unit with no roommates.- Private bathroom 

- Private entrance, living room, kitchen, dining room and in suite washer/dryer, Microwave, Dishwasher, Fridge 

and Security System. - Includes utilities (Gas, heat, water, electricity) and Wi-Fi Internet all included with in-

suite laundry. 

8a50306f011d376293f72c4ba36738fe@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - 850ft2 - Ground Level Suite (Auguston) 
Bright two bedroom lower level suite in East Abbotsford house located in family friendly Auguston 

neighborhood. Private yard backs on to greenbelt. Separate hydro meter for suite that tenant pays. Available 

July 1st. 

cd1fd43c2d48334f9edbaa10946b7c52@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:6aba960d4a00369e8242e8851fa8d45b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8a50306f011d376293f72c4ba36738fe@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:cd1fd43c2d48334f9edbaa10946b7c52@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,750 / 2br - 780ft2 - 2 bed 1 bath private backyard (pet friendly) (Abbotsford) 
2 bed 1 bath lower suite in a Duplex with a private fenced backyard and carport. Central Abbotsford (McCallum 

Road & GFW area), Open floor plan with laminate flooring throughout, In-suite washer dryer, A brand new 

stove has been ordered, Fridge, stove/oven, dishwasher, 780sqft total, Shared utilities, Great central location, 

close to Hwy 11 and Hwy 1. Close to shops, restaurants. Park up to 3 cars in the driveway, , 1 small pet 

allowed, No Smoking, 1/2 month security deposit required, 1/2 month pet deposit (if applicable), Proof of 

Income, Reference Check required, Credit check may be, required 

Tenants Insurance recommended. 

d12d7b7be155378a918c4e71c841eafa@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 1br - Spacious Suite - Great Location (Abbotsford) 
$1800 per month, Available now, 1 bed, 1 office, 1 full bath 

Pets: w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: 25%, Available: Now, Month to Month Lease 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Introducing a stunning open-concept kitchen equipped with brand-new appliances! Enjoy a bright and inviting 

living space, a spacious bedroom filled with natural light through a large window, and a versatile den that can 

easily serve as a second bedroom. The full laundry room features a full-sized washer and dryer. The modern 

bathroom boasts a new bathtub and shower.Nestled in a prime location on a peaceful cul-de-sac, this home 

offers convenient access to the highway at Mt. Lehman, making it ideal for commuters. 604.210.3992 

Houses/Apartments: 
$830 / 2br - 900ft2 - July 1st. Seniors 55+. Non smoker, no pets. 
$830 (Abbotsford Southeast) 
55+ Seniors building. 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom suite. 2nd floor, facing east. hardwood floors. heat and hot 

water included.Month to month rent. Laundry in building. Off street parking. Close to down town, shopping, 

Hospital. On bus route. $830Would suit singular, quiet, working person. Stipulations are strictly enforced. 55+, 

No smoking, No vaping or combustibles of any kind. No pets.These enforced stipulations help keep costs down. 

It works for us. Will this work for you ? If so, reply to this email and we can move to the next step. If you 

smoke, vape or have a pet, DO NOT REPLY. ac8ccb568a023f7386a348038ec5c846@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 1br - Top Floor With Utilities Included! (Abbotsford) 
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